JCSU Proposed Budget 2019-20

Budget 2019-20

Estimate 2018-19

Budget 2018-19

Access £350
oviid £100
International
Athletics £250
Badminton £3,545
Basketball
(Men's) £1,250
Charitable
Crafts Society £200
Climbing society £600
Cricket (M & W) £800
Dancesport £200
Debating £190
Econ?mics £400
Society
Effective
Altruism Society £200
Eliot’s Face £1,020
Engineering £300
Entreprf_‘neurial £200
Society
Ents £1,400
Feminist Society £475
Film Society £250
Finance and
Investment £100
Society
Football £1,750
Games Night £300
Green Officer £200
Green Society £60
Gym £500
Hockey £2,500
JCBC £15,150
JICMS £2,000
JCR Fund £1,100
JCSU Secretary £450
Jewish Society £1,100
JHAF £1,250
Medsoc £1,270
Mixed Lacrosse £350

£0
£0

£200
£2,440

£1,242
£0
£344

£623

£0
£0

£145

£0

£0
£58

£0
£1,323
£181
£81

£0

£1,218
£0
£0
£15
£0
£1,136
£6,504
£147
£63
£188
£797
£1,070
£1,189
£107

£350
£100

£200
£3,545

£1,250
£200
£600

£800

£200
£190

£400

£200

£1,020
£300

£200
£1,200

£475

£250

£100

£1,750
£300
£200
£60
£500
£2,500
£15,150
£2,000
£1,100
£175
£1,100
£1,250
£1,270
£350
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Natural sciences
society
Netball

Pool Society

Rackleton

Rhadegunds and
Amazons

Roosters
Rounders club
Rugby
Sailing Society
Short Story
Society

Sports
Committee

Squash
Table Tennis

Tennis
Ultimate Frisbee

Water Polo

Welfare

Women's
Officer

Volleyball
Zumba

Total:

£400

£839
£225
£250

£250

£50
£60
£1,650
£200

£200

£30

£70
£180
£393

£195

£150
£2,000

£350

£600
£100
£48,002

Spending from reserves:

JCBC
JCsu

£500
£1,000

£397

£682
£111
£0

£0

£0
£0
£1,521
£120

£128

£16

£37
£45
£422

£115

£66
£1,446

£54

£535
£0
£24,766

£400

£839
£225
£250

£150

£50
£60
£1,650
£150

£200
£30

£70
£180
£393

£195
£150
£2,000

£100

£600

£100
£47,077
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