Budget 2019-20 Estimate 2018-19 Budget 2018-19

Access	£350	£0	£350
Amnesty	£100	£0	£100
International Athletics	£250	£200	£200
Badminton	£3,545	£2,440	£3,545
Basketball	£1,250	£1,242	£1,250
(Men's) Charitable Crafts Society	£200	£0	£200
Climbing society	£600	£344	£600
Cricket (M & W)	£800	£623	£800
Dancesport	£200	£0	£200
Debating	£190	£O	£190
Economics Society	£400	£145	£400
Effective Altruism Society	£200	£O	£200
Eliot's Face	£1,020	£O	£1,020
Engineering	£300	£58	£300
Entrepreneurial Society	£200	£0	£200
Ents	£1,400	£1,323	£1,200
Feminist Society	£475	£181	£475
Film Society	£250	£81	£250
Finance and Investment Society	£100	£0	£100
Football	£1,750	£1,218	£1,750
Games Night	£300	£0	£300
Green Officer	£200	£0	£200
Green Society	£60	£15	£60
Gym	£500	£0	£500
Hockey	£2,500	£1,136	£2,500
JCBC	£15,150	£6,504	£15,150
JCMS	£2,000	£147	£2,000
JCR Fund	£1,100	£63	£1,100
JCSU Secretary	£450	£188	£175
Jewish Society	£1,100	£797	£1,100
JHAF	£1,250	£1,070	£1,250
Medsoc	£1,270	£1,189	£1,270
Mixed Lacrosse	£350	£107	£350

Natural sciences society	£400	£397	£400
Netball	£839	£682	£839
Pool Society	£225	£111	£225
Rackleton	£250	£0	£250
Rhadegunds and Amazons	£250	£0	£150
Roosters	£50	£0	£50
Rounders club	£60	£O	£60
Rugby	£1,650	£1,521	£1,650
Sailing Society	£200	£120	£150
Short Story Society	£200	£128	£200
Sports Committee	£30	£16	£30
Squash	£70	£37	£70
Table Tennis	£180	£45	£180
Tennis	£393	£422	£393
Ultimate Frisbee	£195	£115	£195
Water Polo	£150	£66	£150
Welfare	£2,000	£1,446	£2,000
Women's Officer	£350	£54	£100
Volleyball	£600	£535	£600
<u>Zumba</u>	£100	£O	£100
Total:	£48,002	£24,766	£47,077

Spending from reserves:

JCBC £500 JCSU £1,000

> Council Meeting: 15 July 2019 Bursars' Business Unreserved Item B.2